
Maryland Stadium Authority

Request for Qualifications

Construction Management Services 

Renovation Projects at Oriole Park at Camden Yards

Prequalified Firms

Company Contact Name Contact Email

Barton Malow Builders LLC
Benjamin Morgan                       
Len A. Moser

benjamin.morgan@bartonmalow.com
len.moser@bartonmalow.com

Clark Construction Group, LLC
Will Englehart                       
Ryan McKenzie

will.englehart@clarkconstruction.com
ryan.mckenzie@clarkconstruction.com

Gilbane Building Company

Ted Holt                          
Corey Sarver                  
Shane Warren 

tholt@gilbaneco.com
CSarver@gilbaneco.com
shane@warrenbuilds.us 

Mortenson
Allen Troshinsky                              
Logan Gerken

allen.troshinsky@mortenson.com
logan.gerken@mortenson.com

Turner Construction Company
Jim Lears                                           
Dana Blackwood

jlears@tcco.com
dblackwood@tcco.com




